
Baseball - 2008

Tue, Mar 25 Lamar Home 4:30
Fri, Mar 28 Fort Scott Home 4:30
Mon, Mar 31 Baxter Away 4:30
Thu, Apr 3 Erie Home 4:30
Mon, Apr 7 Galena Away 4:30
Thu, Apr 10 Southeast Home 4:30
Mon, Apr 14 Northeast Away 4:30
Mon, Apr 21 Colgan Home 4:30
Thu, Apr 24 Riverton Away 4:30
Fri, May 2 Frontenac Home 4:30
Mon, May 12 -  Thu May 15 - Regionals
Fri, May 23 - Sat, May 24

JV Baseball - 2008

Thu, Mar 27 Chanute - JV Home 4:30
Tue, Apr 1 Baxter - JV Home 4:30
Fri, Apr 4 Erie - JV Away 4:30
Tue, Apr 8 Galena - JV - Baseball Only Home 4:30
Tue, Apr 15 Northeast - JV - Baseball Only Home 4:30
Tue, Apr 22 Colgan  - JV Away 4:30
Fri, Apr 25 Riverton - JV Home 4:30
Sat, Apr 26 JV Baseball Tournament Home ???
Thu, May 1 Frontenac - JV - Baseball Only Away 4:30
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